
Se rv in g  o u r Lo rd  in  Ap ril

ACOLYTE SCHEDULE

Sun., April 7 8:30 am
11:05 am

Dylan Blair, Gavin Woods
Sean & Shana Price

Sun., April 14 8:30 am
11:05 am

Mason Raloff, Trevor Smith
Amelia & Lillian Bloomquist

Sun., April 21 8:30 am
11:05 am

Aidan Lavoie, Mo Macari
Norah Callan, Miles Truax

Sun., April 28 8:30 am
11:05 am

Maci Lazarich, Haley O’Keefe
Emma Davis, Lucas Porter

LAY READERS SCH EDULE

Sat., April 6
Sun., April 7

5:00 pm
8:30 am
11:05 am

Rich Nordmeyer       
Nancy Eden              
Melody Trudeau

Sat., April 13
Sun., April 14

5:00 pm
8:30 am
11:05 am

Ken Ebert                  
JoAnn Hess     
Debbie Turrell

Sat., April 20  
Sun., April 21

5:00 pm
8:30 am
11:05 am

Audra Taylor       
Bill Balgeman     
Bill Dyche

Sat., April 27           
Sun., April 28

5:00 pm   
8:30 am   
11:05 am

Rich Engel       
Loree Yoakum    
Karen Beatty

TRUSTEE SCHEDULES

Sat. & Sun., April 6 & 7
5:00 pm - Jeff Johnson
8:30 am - Brian Porter
11:05 am - Jim Trudeau

Sat. & Sun., April 13 &14
5:00 pm - Mike Hatch
8:30 am - Nathan Raloff
11:05 am - Greg Wheeler

Sat. & Sun., April 20 & 21
5:00 pm - Nick Baudino
8:30 am - Tom Stirnaman
11:05 am - Jim Trudeau

Sat. & Sun., April 27 & 28 
5:00 pm - Rob Wood
8:30 am - Brian Porter
11:05 am - Greg Wheeler



Se rv in g  o u r Lo rd  in  May

ACOLYTE SCHEDULE

Sun., May 5 8:30 am
11:05 am

Emma Bourassa, Hope Brammer
Pierce Finnegan, Audrey Nordmeyer
Rowen Dunnill (crossbearer)

Sun., May 12 8:30 am
11:05 am

Ava & Jackson Veasey
Daphne & Delilah Sexton

Sun., May 19 8:30 am
11:05 am

Ethan Anderson, Nora McHugh
Annie Schneider, Beth Schreurs

Sun., May 26 8:30 am
11:05 am

Ashton Finnegan, Gloria Morocho-Loja
Archie Schutters, Trenton Stephens

LAY READERS SCH EDULE

Sat., May 4
Sun., May 5

5:00 pm   
8:30 am     
11:05 am

Ken Ebert                    
Dee Cordes              
CONFIRMATION

Sat., May 11 
Sun., May 12

5:00 pm
8:30 am
11:05 am

Rich Nordmeyer       
Roy Cordes       
Karen Beatty

Sat., May 18
Sun., May 19

5:00 pm
8:30 am
11:05 am

Rich Engel                  
Mark Hess                 
Heidi Ostrowski

Sat., May 25
Sun., May 26

5:00 pm
8:30 am
11:05 am

Diane Barber          
Bill Balgeman        
Debbie Turrell

TRUSTEE SCHEDULE

Sat. & Sun., May 4 & 5
5:00 pm - Nick Baudino 
8:30 am - Nathan Raloff *
11:05 am - Jim Trudeau **

Sat. & Sun., May 11 & 12
5:00 pm -Rob Wood
8:30 am - Brian Porter
11:05 am - Greg Wheeler

Sat. & Sun., May 18 & 19
5:00 pm - Jeff Johnson
8:30 am - Tom Stirnaman   
11:05 am - Jim Trudeau

Sat. & Sun., May 25 & 26
5:00 pm - Mike Hatch
8:30 am - Nathan Raloff
11:05 am - Greg Wheeler 

* Trustee to open and close for early service only.  There will be no Sunday School or Bible Class.
** This is the Confirmation Service.  Trustee to open and close downtown church.


